Mason Middle School

Cross Country

Day

Wed.

Fri.

Mon.

Wed.

Mon.

Wed.

Tues.

Thur.

Mon.

Date

09/14

09/16

09/19

09/28

10/03

10/05

10/11

10/13

10/17

2016-2017
Opponent Place
Williamston, East Lansing, Holt,  Williamston
Fowlerville, Haslett, Dewitt,
Okemos, Owosso, Waverly
Spartan Invitational MSU
Okemos, Holt, Jackson Parkside Okemos
Bath Invitational Bath
Dewitt, E. Lansing, Portland, Haslett
St. Johns, Okemos, Owosso,
Williamston, Holt
Cougar Clash Lansing Catholic
Dewitt, Haslett, Jackson Parkside, = Mason

Lakewood, Owosso, Okemos,
Williamston, Eaton Rapids

Grand Ledge Invitational

Gr. Lansing Invitational

Coaches: Carrie Mulanix and Addy Hamilton

Revised 06/13/16

Grand Ledge

Dewitt

picking up students from the meet*

Admission: $3.00 Adult $2.00 Student

Time

4:30 p.m.

6:10 p.m.

4:30 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

4:30 p.m.

4:30 p.m.

4:30 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

Bus Leaves

3:15 p.m.

3:15 p.m.

3:10 p.m.

2:15 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

2:45 p.m.

2:45 p.m.

2:15p.m.

*Mason Public Schools will provide transportation to the event. Parents are responsible for



