Mason Middle School Cross Country 2016-2017

Day	Date	Opponent	Place	Time	Bus Leaves
Wed.	09/14	Williamston, East Lansing, Holt, Fowlerville, Haslett, Dewitt, Okemos, Owosso, Waverly	Williamston	4:30 p.m.	3:15 p.m.
Fri.	09/16	Spartan Invitational	MSU	6:10 p.m.	3:15 p.m.
Mon.	09/19	Okemos, Holt, Jackson Parkside	Okemos	4:30 p.m.	3:10 p.m.
Wed.	09/28	Bath Invitational	Bath	4:00 p.m.	2:15 p.m.
Mon.	10/03	Dewitt, E. Lansing, Portland, St. Johns, Okemos, Owosso, Williamston, Holt	Haslett	4:30 p.m.	3:00 p.m.
Wed.	10/05	Cougar Clash I	Lansing Catholic	4:30 p.m.	2:45 p.m.
Tues.	10/11	Dewitt, Haslett, Jackson Parkside Lakewood, Owosso, Okemos, Williamston, Eaton Rapids	, Mason	4:30 p.m.	
Thur.	10/13	Grand Ledge Invitational	Grand Ledge	5:00 p.m.	2:45 p.m.
Mon.	10/17	Gr. Lansing Invitational	Dewitt	4:00 p.m.	2:15 p.m.

Coaches: Carrie Mulanix and Addy Hamilton

Admission: \$3.00 Adult \$2.00 Student

^{*}Mason Public Schools will provide transportation to the event. Parents are responsible for picking up students from the meet*